
Appendix 2

2016-17 Council Tax Charges 
Lowest to Highest  Amounts by Town/Community Council

BAND D
Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £
Northop 19.99 1,071.41 240.12 1,331.52
Gwernymynydd 26.16 1,071.41 240.12 1,337.69
Argoed 27.61 1,071.41 240.12 1,339.14
Bagillt 28.70 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.23
Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 29.16 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.69
Hope 29.39 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.92
Llanasa 31.68 1,071.41 240.12 1,343.21
Higher Kinnerton 32.72 1,071.41 240.12 1,344.25
Cilcain 32.88 1,071.41 240.12 1,344.41
Northop Hall 33.48 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.01
Ysceifiog 33.54 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.07
Llanfynydd 34.18 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.71
Halkyn 34.32 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.85
Penyffordd 34.95 1,071.41 240.12 1,346.48
Brynford 35.05 1,071.41 240.12 1,346.58
Hawarden 37.01 1,071.41 240.12 1,348.54
Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 37.92 1,071.41 240.12 1,349.45
Nannerch 38.00 1,071.41 240.12 1,349.53
Whitford 39.00 1,071.41 240.12 1,350.53
Broughton & Bretton 40.38 1,071.41 240.12 1,351.91
Flint 40.65 1,071.41 240.12 1,352.18
Mostyn 40.80 1,071.41 240.12 1,352.33
Saltney 42.97 1,071.41 240.12 1,354.50
Caerwys 44.24 1,071.41 240.12 1,355.77
Buckley 44.73 1,071.41 240.12 1,356.26
Treuddyn 44.78 1,071.41 240.12 1,356.31
Shotton 46.97 1,071.41 240.12 1,358.50
Connahs Quay 49.74 1,071.41 240.12 1,361.27
Sealand 50.31 1,071.41 240.12 1,361.84
Nercwys 52.25 1,071.41 240.12 1,363.78
Holywell 54.09 1,071.41 240.12 1,365.62
Leeswood 55.13 1,071.41 240.12 1,366.66
Queensferry 55.25 1,071.41 240.12 1,366.78
Mold 57.14 1,071.41 240.12 1,368.67





Appendix 2

2016-17 Council Tax Charges 
Amounts in Town / Community Council order

BAND D
Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £
Argoed 27.61 1,071.41 240.12 1,339.14
Bagillt 28.70 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.23
Broughton & Bretton 40.38 1,071.41 240.12 1,351.91
Brynford 35.05 1,071.41 240.12 1,346.58
Buckley 44.73 1,071.41 240.12 1,356.26
Caerwys 44.24 1,071.41 240.12 1,355.77
Cilcain 32.88 1,071.41 240.12 1,344.41
Connahs Quay 49.74 1,071.41 240.12 1,361.27
Flint 40.65 1,071.41 240.12 1,352.18
Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 29.16 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.69
Gwernymynydd 26.16 1,071.41 240.12 1,337.69
Halkyn 34.32 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.85
Hawarden 37.01 1,071.41 240.12 1,348.54
Higher Kinnerton 32.72 1,071.41 240.12 1,344.25
Holywell 54.09 1,071.41 240.12 1,365.62
Hope 29.39 1,071.41 240.12 1,340.92
Leeswood 55.13 1,071.41 240.12 1,366.66
Llanasa 31.68 1,071.41 240.12 1,343.21
Llanfynydd 34.18 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.71
Mold 57.14 1,071.41 240.12 1,368.67
Mostyn 40.80 1,071.41 240.12 1,352.33
Nannerch 38.00 1,071.41 240.12 1,349.53
Nercwys 52.25 1,071.41 240.12 1,363.78
Northop 19.99 1,071.41 240.12 1,331.52
Northop Hall 33.48 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.01
Penyffordd 34.95 1,071.41 240.12 1,346.48
Queensferry 55.25 1,071.41 240.12 1,366.78
Saltney 42.97 1,071.41 240.12 1,354.50
Sealand 50.31 1,071.41 240.12 1,361.84
Shotton 46.97 1,071.41 240.12 1,358.50
Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 37.92 1,071.41 240.12 1,349.45
Treuddyn 44.78 1,071.41 240.12 1,356.31
Whitford 39.00 1,071.41 240.12 1,350.53
Ysceifiog 33.54 1,071.41 240.12 1,345.07





Appendix 2

2016-17 Council Tax Charges 
Lowest to Highest %  amounts

BAND D
Community Councils Community Flintshire Police

% % %
Buckley (1.65) 4.50 1.99
Llanfynydd (1.27) 4.50 1.99
Llanasa (1.15) 4.50 1.99
Broughton & Bretton (1.13) 4.50 1.99
Higher Kinnerton (1.09) 4.50 1.99
Northop (0.05) 4.50 1.99
Saltney 0.00 4.50 1.99
Brynford 0.14 4.50 1.99
Treuddyn 0.70 4.50 1.99
Sealand 0.74 4.50 1.99
Hawarden 0.87 4.50 1.99
Whitford 1.30 4.50 1.99
Queensferry 1.69 4.50 1.99
Nercwys 1.87 4.50 1.99
Penyffordd 2.01 4.50 1.99
Connahs Quay 2.09 4.50 1.99
Nannerch 2.70 4.50 1.99
Halkyn 3.59 4.50 1.99
Hope 3.74 4.50 1.99
Gwernymynydd 3.85 4.50 1.99
Flint 3.99 4.50 1.99
Leeswood 4.99 4.50 1.99
Northop Hall 4.99 4.50 1.99
Mold 5.00 4.50 1.99
Ysceifiog 5.01 4.50 1.99
Argoed 5.66 4.50 1.99
Shotton 6.19 4.50 1.99
Mostyn 6.25 4.50 1.99
Caerwys 6.63 4.50 1.99
Bagillt 6.73 4.50 1.99
Cilcain 8.87 4.50 1.99
Holywell 9.01 4.50 1.99
Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 15.05 4.50 1.99
Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 35.44 4.50 1.99



Appendix 2

2016-17 Council Tax Charges 
% Amounts in Town / Community Council order

BAND D
Community Councils Community Flintshire Police

% % %
Argoed 5.66 4.50 1.99
Bagillt 6.73 4.50 1.99
Broughton & Bretton (1.13) 4.50 1.99
Brynford 0.14 4.50 1.99
Buckley (1.65) 4.50 1.99
Caerwys 6.63 4.50 1.99
Cilcain 8.87 4.50 1.99
Connahs Quay 2.09 4.50 1.99
Flint 3.99 4.50 1.99
Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 35.44 4.50 1.99
Gwernymynydd 3.85 4.50 1.99
Halkyn 3.59 4.50 1.99
Hawarden 0.87 4.50 1.99
Higher Kinnerton (1.09) 4.50 1.99
Holywell 9.01 4.50 1.99
Hope 3.74 4.50 1.99
Leeswood 4.99 4.50 1.99
Llanasa (1.15) 4.50 1.99
Llanfynydd (1.27) 4.50 1.99
Mold 5.00 4.50 1.99
Mostyn 6.25 4.50 1.99
Nannerch 2.70 4.50 1.99
Nercwys 1.87 4.50 1.99
Northop (0.05) 4.50 1.99
Northop Hall 4.99 4.50 1.99
Penyffordd 2.01 4.50 1.99
Queensferry 1.69 4.50 1.99
Saltney 0.00 4.50 1.99
Sealand 0.74 4.50 1.99
Shotton 6.19 4.50 1.99
Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 15.05 4.50 1.99
Treuddyn 0.70 4.50 1.99
Whitford 1.30 4.50 1.99
Ysceifiog 5.01 4.50 1.99


